

PROPOSED
SENATE AMENDMENTS TO H.B. 2410
(Reference to House engrossed bill)

- 1 Page 8, line 7, after "LAW" insert "PROVIDED THE INDEMNIFICATION REQUIRED BY THIS
2 SUBSECTION SHALL NOT BE REQUIRED IN THE EVENT SUCH CLAIM ARISES OUT OF THE
3 WILFUL MISCONDUCT OF A FRANCHISEE OR A FRANCHISEE'S EMPLOYEE"
- 4 Page 11, line 17, after "TO" insert "WRONGFULLY"
- 5 Page 14, line 30, strike the first "or" insert a comma; after "providing" insert
6 "OR UPDATING"
- 7 Line 31, strike the first "or" insert a comma; after "provide" insert "OR
8 UPDATE"
- 9 Line 40, strike the first "or" insert a comma; after "providing" insert "OR
10 UPDATING"
- 11 Line 41, strike the first "or" insert a comma; after "provide" insert "OR
12 UPDATE"
- 13 Page 17, line 36, after "A" insert "MATERIAL"
- 14 Amend title to conform

J.D. MESNARD

24101042.docx
03/08/2024
10:42 AM
S: MG/cs